
Pos

EK1

1

2

EK4

1

2

3

No.

63

9

8

7

67

Name

Nuno Cruz

Ulisses Vieira

Joao Rosales

Jordan Tyler

Andre Rezende

Laps

15

14

15

15

15

Class

EK1

EK1

EK4

EK4

EK4

Diff

-

1 Lap

-

+11.977

+26.052

Gap

-

1 Lap

-

+11.977

+14.075

Best Tm

44.518

46.531

42.044

42.015

45.052

Total Tm

11:24.529

11:10.164

10:53.836

11:05.813

11:19.888

Comment

Falta de peso minimo 10seg

Falta de peso min 20seg

Sorted on LapsTroféu Honda de Inverno 2015

EK1 +EK4

Final

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,910 Km

01-02-2015 10:02

Margin of Victory

+11.977

Avg. Speed

75,156

Best Lap Tm

42.015

Best Spd

77,972

Best Lap by

[7] Jordan Tyler
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